Park Ridge Transit

23/1/2023

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date:
Route: 6012 Shift Start: 6:25
Shift: 6012 Shift Finish: 8:47

Total Worked Hours:

2:22

Trip No: 60121

Desto Code: 0012

(First Stop)

Tamborine St near Merton St 7:00

Continue

Tamborine St

2nd Exit at R'About Mundoolun Rd

4th

L John Collins Dr

2nd Exit at R'About John Collins Dr (Scarborough Ct)
4th Exit at R'About  John Collins Dr (U-Turn)
2nd Exit at R'About John Collins Dr (Scarborough Ct)

Bus Shelter John Collins Dr 1
T'Sect L Mundoolun Rd
1st R Collins Creek Rd
Becomes Canterbury Dr
2nd R Randwick Dr (Road Loops) 7:24
T'Sect L Canterbury Dr
Becomes Collins Creek Rd
T'Sect L Mundoolun Rd
3rd R Clydesdale Rd
2nd L Arabian Ct
U-Turn at L End of Arabian Ct
Continue Arabian Ct
T'Sect R Clydesdale Rd
T'Sect R Mundoolun Rd
1st L Kurrajong Rd
T'Sect L Millstream Rd
5th R Cedar Vale Rd
3rd L MtLindesay Hwy 7:48
Enter L Woodhill State Primary School Bus Bays
Bus Zone Woodhill State Primary School 7:52
Exit L Mt Lindesay Hwy
2nd L Worendo St
Becomes Veresdale Scrub School Rd
U-Turn at Just past Veresdale Scrub State School
Continue Versedale Scrub State School Rd -
Bus Zone Versedale Scrub State School 8:01
Continue Versedale Scrub State School Rd -
1st L Versedale Scrub Rd
4th L Mt Lindesay Hwy
Enter L Gleneagle State Primary School Bus Bays
Bus Zone Gleneagle State Primary School  8:06
Exit L Mt Lindesay Hwy
Enter L Beaudesert SHS Bus Interchange
(Last Stop) Beaudesert State High School 8:12

Transfer students to School 6032 for Beaudesert State & St
Mary's Catholic Primary Schools




